
06/03/25 IMPS - CNRB0002686 - LM CONV - 268610100 0000506510444296 06/03/25 2,100.00 14,090,662.93

8825 - VIVEK SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - MAHB0001363 - LM CONV - 601897944 0000506510442607 06/03/25 2,100.00 14,088,562.93

10 - ANIL KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - BARB0VIVEKV - LM CONV - 406601000 0000506510446079 06/03/25 2,100.00 14,086,462.93

02491 - RAGHUVIR SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - BARB0SHAHDA - LM CONV - 357301000 0000506510447030 06/03/25 2,100.00 14,084,362.93

03981 - SACHIN KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - SBIN0004713 - LM CONV - 324427522 0000506510442613 06/03/25 2,100.00 14,082,262.93

24 - RAM KISHAN

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0006628 - SALARY REC - 662801 0000506510444315 06/03/25 21,080.00 14,061,182.93

531779 - VIKRAM SAGAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020101 - SALARY REC - 100064 0000506510447052 06/03/25 20,852.00 14,040,330.93

01832 - DESH DEEPAK SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510445164 06/03/25 33,588.00 14,006,742.93

4000049878 - VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH

06/03/25 FT - SALARY REC - 50100272353546 - GAU 0000000973594666 06/03/25 33,604.00 13,973,138.93

RAV GARG

06/03/25 FT - SALARY REC - 50100122488783 - ANI 0000000973594667 06/03/25 26,398.00 13,946,740.93

L KUMAR

06/03/25 FT - SALARY REC - 03291000050362 - MAN 0000000973594668 06/03/25 27,172.00 13,919,568.93

ISH KUMAR

06/03/25 FT - SALARY REC - 06781050035741 - PRA 0000000973594669 06/03/25 30,766.00 13,888,802.93

DEEP KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100064 0000506510447054 06/03/25 30,555.00 13,858,247.93

98380 - RAJ KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100065 0000506510444319 06/03/25 30,906.00 13,827,341.93

08184 - HARISH KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0116200 - SALARY REC - 116200 0000506510446087 06/03/25 23,024.00 13,804,317.93

0100179055 - NEERAJ KHATANA

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510442647 06/03/25 26,308.00 13,778,009.93

4000053020 - TARUN SINGH
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06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510444322 06/03/25 25,961.00 13,752,048.93

4000060491 - SUDHIR KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100065 0000506510447060 06/03/25 28,220.00 13,723,828.93

61749 - MOHIT BHATIA

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510445166 06/03/25 25,631.00 13,698,197.93

98523 - MUNESH KUMAR SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510445167 06/03/25 25,000.00 13,673,197.93

4000059796 - SUBEDAR SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100064 0000506510447061 06/03/25 26,931.00 13,646,266.93

00180 - JITENDAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100067 0000506510446088 06/03/25 24,338.00 13,621,928.93

26464 - MANOJ KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - SBIN0016473 - SALARY REC - 204723 0000506510442649 06/03/25 41,283.00 13,580,645.93

25932 - RAJIV TYAGI

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510442650 06/03/25 24,808.00 13,555,837.93

94823 - RAJEEV KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510447063 06/03/25 37,685.00 13,518,152.93

96626 - TRILOCHAN SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - SBIN0004800 - SALARY REC - 306134 0000506510445169 06/03/25 20,940.00 13,497,212.93

22356 - SAVITRI

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510447064 06/03/25 27,472.00 13,469,740.93

95260 - SANJAY SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - KKBK0005328 - SALARY REC - 124853 0000506510443744 06/03/25 20,339.00 13,449,401.93

5439 - YATI SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510444325 06/03/25 26,880.00 13,422,521.93

95634 - PANKAJ KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510447065 06/03/25 27,751.00 13,394,770.93

4000049771 - BIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - CBIN0283495 - SALARY REC - 328335 0000506510444329 06/03/25 20,603.00 13,374,167.93

2946 - SUSHIL KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510442654 06/03/25 34,678.00 13,339,489.93

4000059680 - MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL
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06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510443745 06/03/25 28,148.00 13,311,341.93

4000052571 - ANIL KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0000542 - SALARY REC - 054201 0000506510444330 06/03/25 31,621.00 13,279,720.93

510279 - DESH PAL SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0001024 - SALARY REC - 016001 0000506510444331 06/03/25 26,482.00 13,253,238.93

522890 - DEEPAK SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100065 0000506510443746 06/03/25 22,434.00 13,230,804.93

14290 - ANIL KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100064 0000506510447067 06/03/25 25,706.00 13,205,098.93

02803 - CHANCHAL

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510442655 06/03/25 30,170.00 13,174,928.93

97154 - ANIL KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0657400 - SALARY REC - 657400 0000506510447068 06/03/25 23,776.00 13,151,152.93

0100064179 - PRASHANT GOYAL

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510442656 06/03/25 31,341.00 13,119,811.93

4000051846 - NAGENDER SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0460600 - SALARY REC - 460600 0000506510447069 06/03/25 36,138.00 13,083,673.93

0100002078 - MOHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0440800 - SALARY REC - 440800 0000506510442657 06/03/25 23,260.00 13,060,413.93

0100275896 - SHIV KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510442659 06/03/25 35,147.00 13,025,266.93

4000049896 - DEVENDER SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100065 0000506510442660 06/03/25 25,099.00 13,000,167.93

03888 - CHHOTELAL KUMAR PRASAD

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510445171 06/03/25 25,849.00 12,974,318.93

95929 - ZAHIR KHAN

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510447071 06/03/25 18,466.00 12,955,852.93

4000059927 - ZULFIKAR AHMED

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100064 0000506510443748 06/03/25 30,395.00 12,925,457.93

05418 - PRADEEP ARORA

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0006628 - SALARY REC - 662801 0000506510443749 06/03/25 33,247.00 12,892,210.93

531936 - SAURABH AGARWAL
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06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100064 0000506510443750 06/03/25 34,172.00 12,858,038.93

05043 - MOHIT

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510447072 06/03/25 26,360.00 12,831,678.93

4000051059 - ILYAS AHMED

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020101 - SALARY REC - 100064 0000506510442662 06/03/25 25,866.00 12,805,812.93

05633 - SUMER SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510444332 06/03/25 37,089.00 12,768,723.93

4000061135 - BIRPAL SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - SBIN0000631 - SALARY REC - 392224 0000506510443752 06/03/25 20,339.00 12,748,384.93

11262 - UMESH KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510446089 06/03/25 25,090.00 12,723,294.93

4000049975 - PAPPU SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510443755 06/03/25 46,497.00 12,676,797.93

95500 - VIKRAM KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510447079 06/03/25 31,527.00 12,645,270.93

4000059936 - CHUNNI LAL

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510447082 06/03/25 33,798.00 12,611,472.93

4000049638 - ARUN NEGI

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020101 - SALARY REC - 100064 0000506510443759 06/03/25 24,502.00 12,586,970.93

00645 - VIKAS AGGARWAL

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510444337 06/03/25 31,566.00 12,555,404.93

97303 - RAJESH KR. SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0657400 - SALARY REC - 657400 0000506510442666 06/03/25 22,106.00 12,533,298.93

0100068768 - PRAMOD PACHOURI

06/03/25 IMPS - SBIN0012493 - SALARY REC - 345291 0000506510446091 06/03/25 20,239.00 12,513,059.93

84097 - SUNIT SINGH CHAUHAN

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020101 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510444338 06/03/25 25,035.00 12,488,024.93

97416 - DINESH KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IOBA0002442 - SALARY REC - 244201 0000506510443764 06/03/25 32,404.00 12,455,620.93

000010803 - MOHAMMAD IMRAN

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100064 0000506510445178 06/03/25 45,997.00 12,409,623.93

07073 - DEEPAK NELWAL
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06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510444339 06/03/25 34,310.00 12,375,313.93

4000049647 - AMIT KUMAR SINGLA

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0112000 - SALARY REC - 112000 0000506510446092 06/03/25 33,339.00 12,341,974.93

0400059251 - ZAINUL HASAN

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510442671 06/03/25 33,376.00 12,308,598.93

99537 - JITIN YADAV

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100063 0000506510442674 06/03/25 29,495.00 12,279,103.93

97824 - BHUPENDER VEER

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0000831 - SALARY REC - 083101 0000506510443768 06/03/25 38,385.00 12,240,718.93

504950 - BUDH PRAKASH

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100065 0000506510447087 06/03/25 24,905.00 12,215,813.93

62084 - MANOJ KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100070 0000506510444342 06/03/25 23,302.00 12,192,511.93

60377 - NAVEEN KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0133310 - SALARY REC - 133321 0000506510442676 06/03/25 21,214.00 12,171,297.93

91041703 - PAWAN KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - BARB0PATDEL - SALARY REC - 533801 0000506510444344 06/03/25 35,543.00 12,135,754.93

00003476 - RAVENDRA SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - SALARY REC - 100810 0000506510447090 06/03/25 30,865.00 12,104,889.93

4000055310 - SACHIN VERMA

06/03/25 IMPS - BKID0006015 - SALARY REC - 601518 0000506510443771 06/03/25 22,120.00 12,082,769.93

210023362 - VISHAL

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - SALARY REC - 100064 0000506510444346 06/03/25 27,463.00 12,055,306.93

00511 - CHETAN AGARWAL

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0657400 - CONV REC - 65740001 0000506510445193 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,053,206.93

00068768 - PRAMOD PACHOURI

06/03/25 FT - CONV REC - 50100272353546 - GAURA 0000000973595219 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,051,106.93

V GARG

06/03/25 FT - CONV REC - 50100122488783 - ANIL 0000000973595220 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,049,006.93

KUMAR

06/03/25 FT - CONV REC - 03291000050362 - MANIS 0000000973595221 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,046,906.93

H KUMAR
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06/03/25 FT - CONV REC - 06781050035741 - PRADE 0000000973595222 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,044,806.93

EP KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510445195 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,042,706.93

00060491 - SUDHIR KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0000542 - CONV REC - 05420151 0000506510447118 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,040,606.93

0279 - DESH PAL SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IOBA0002442 - CONV REC - 24420100 0000506510446109 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,038,506.93

0010803 - MOHAMMAD IMRAN

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006561 0000506510447124 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,036,406.93

749 - MOHIT BHATIA

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510442710 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,034,306.93

00059796 - SUBEDAR SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IOBA0002249 - CONV REC - 22490100 0000506510442712 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,032,206.93

0510433 - HARIOM

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510444362 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,030,106.93

00061135 - BIRPAL SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510443799 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,028,006.93

00049771 - BIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006394 0000506510443801 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,025,906.93

823 - RAJEEV KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0116200 - CONV REC - 11620001 0000506510447125 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,023,806.93

00179055 - NEERAJ KHATANA

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0001024 - CONV REC - 01600152 0000506510447127 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,021,706.93

2890 - DEEPAK SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006402 0000506510447128 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,019,606.93

803 - CHANCHAL

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0006628 - CONV REC - 66280153 0000506510442714 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,017,506.93

1779 - VIKRAM SAGAR

06/03/25 IMPS - SBIN0012493 - CONV REC - 34529184 0000506510446111 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,015,406.93

097 - SUNIT SINGH CHAUHAN

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0000831 - CONV REC - 08310150 0000506510444364 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,013,306.93

4950 - BUDH PRAKASH
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06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006498 0000506510446112 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,011,206.93

380 - RAJ KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020101 - CONV REC - 10006397 0000506510442715 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,009,106.93

416 - DINESH KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0460600 - CONV REC - 46060001 0000506510444366 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,007,006.93

00002078 - MOHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006395 0000506510444367 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,004,906.93

929 - ZAHIR KHAN

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006395 0000506510447129 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,002,806.93

500 - VIKRAM KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006397 0000506510442716 06/03/25 2,100.00 12,000,706.93

154 - ANIL KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510445196 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,998,606.93

00053020 - TARUN SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510443802 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,996,506.93

00059927 - ZULFIKAR AHMED

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006407 0000506510444368 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,994,406.93

073 - DEEPAK NELWAL

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0440800 - CONV REC - 44080001 0000506510444369 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,992,306.93

00275896 - SHIV KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006395 0000506510443804 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,990,206.93

634 - PANKAJ KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006400 0000506510445198 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,988,106.93

511 - CHETAN AGARWAL

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510442718 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,986,006.93

00055310 - SACHIN VERMA

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510444374 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,983,906.93

00059680 - MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510447136 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,981,806.93

00049896 - DEVENDER SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006726 0000506510444375 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,979,706.93

464 - MANOJ KUMAR
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06/03/25 IMPS - SBIN0004800 - CONV REC - 30613422 0000506510446117 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,977,606.93

356 - SAVITRI

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006395 0000506510442721 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,975,506.93

260 - SANJAY SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006397 0000506510442722 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,973,406.93

824 - BHUPENDER VEER

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510445200 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,971,306.93

00049647 - AMIT KUMAR SINGLA

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020101 - CONV REC - 10006400 0000506510442723 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,969,206.93

645 - VIKAS AGGARWAL

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006396 0000506510444376 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,967,106.93

626 - TRILOCHAN SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006405 0000506510447139 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,965,006.93

418 - PRADEEP ARORA

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006400 0000506510442724 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,962,906.93

180 - JITENDAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006503 0000506510447140 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,960,806.93

888 - CHHOTELAL KUMAR PRASAD

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510443807 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,958,706.93

00051846 - NAGENDER SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10007060 0000506510447141 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,956,606.93

377 - NAVEEN KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006562 0000506510443808 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,954,506.93

084 - MANOJ KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0133310 - CONV REC - 13332191 0000506510443810 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,952,406.93

041703 - PAWAN KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - CBIN0283495 - CONV REC - 32833529 0000506510447142 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,950,306.93

46 - SUSHIL KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510445201 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,948,206.93

00049638 - ARUN NEGI

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020101 - CONV REC - 10006405 0000506510443811 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,946,106.93

633 - SUMER SINGH
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06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0006628 - CONV REC - 66280153 0000506510442725 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,944,006.93

1936 - SAURABH AGARWAL

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510442726 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,941,906.93

00059936 - CHUNNI LAL

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006398 0000506510445203 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,939,806.93

523 - MUNESH KUMAR SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510443817 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,937,706.93

00049975 - PAPPU SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006514 0000506510444381 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,935,606.93

290 - ANIL KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006508 0000506510445205 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,933,506.93

184 - HARISH KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0657400 - CONV REC - 65740001 0000506510444384 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,931,406.93

00064179 - PRASHANT GOYAL

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510445207 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,929,306.93

00051059 - ILYAS AHMED

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006399 0000506510443822 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,927,206.93

537 - JITIN YADAV

06/03/25 IMPS - SBIN0000631 - CONV REC - 39222411 0000506510442733 06/03/25 1,800.00 11,925,406.93

262 - UMESH KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020101 - CONV REC - 10006401 0000506510442735 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,923,306.93

832 - DESH DEEPAK SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0112000 - CONV REC - 11200004 0000506510444386 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,921,206.93

00059251 - ZAINUL HASAN

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510444387 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,919,106.93

00052571 - ANIL KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - BARB0PATDEL - CONV REC - 53380100 0000506510442736 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,917,006.93

003476 - RAVENDRA SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - CONV REC - 10081040 0000506510444388 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,914,906.93

00049878 - VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006405 0000506510442738 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,912,806.93

043 - MOHIT

Page No .: 11

M/S. DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

C/O DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMI

201 2ND FLOOR 5-COMMUNITY CENTRE

NR PVR NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PH-1

NEW DELHI 110028

DELHI INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 06/03/2025 To : 10/03/2025

Account Branch : DWARKA SECTOR 5
Address : AGGARWAL CENTRAL PLAZA

PLOT NO 11, SECTOR 5
DWARKA

City : NEW DELHI 110075
State : DELHI
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIKHILDHANKAR.IMTN@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 132788637
Account No : 50200042324776 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 22/07/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000249 MICR : 110240030
Branch Code : 249 Product Code : 202

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



06/03/25 IMPS - SBIN0016473 - CONV REC - 20472325 0000506510442740 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,910,706.93

932 - RAJIV TYAGI

06/03/25 IMPS - IDFB0020102 - CONV REC - 10006397 0000506510442741 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,908,606.93

303 - RAJESH KR. SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - KKBK0005328 - CONV REC - 12485354 0000506510447147 06/03/25 1,800.00 11,906,806.93

39 - YATI SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - BKID0006015 - CONV REC - 60151821 0000506510446120 06/03/25 2,100.00 11,904,706.93

0023362 - VISHAL

06/03/25 IMPS - SBIN0005918 - DSS SALARY - 347410 0000506510443835 06/03/25 22,011.00 11,882,695.93

92395 - MOHD FAHAD

06/03/25 FT - DSS SALARY - 50100695866514 - MAN 0000000973594950 06/03/25 20,339.00 11,862,356.93

ISH SHARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - FINO0001157 - DSS SALARY - 203568 0000506510445221 06/03/25 18,313.00 11,844,043.93

04441 - HIMANSHU VISHWAKARMA

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0001004 - DSS SALARY - 100401 0000506510446127 06/03/25 26,195.00 11,817,848.93

503107 - PAWAN KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0000877 - DSS SALARY - 087710 0000506510444396 06/03/25 20,339.00 11,797,509.93

4000067421 - KHEM SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0455900 - DSS SALARY - 455900 0000506510446128 06/03/25 24,748.00 11,772,761.93

0100056636 - MUSHARRAF RIZVI

06/03/25 IMPS - KKBK0004372 - DSS SALARY - 284683 0000506510447156 06/03/25 18,172.00 11,754,589.93

2241 - GAURAV KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - IBKL0001008 - DSS SALARY - 100810 0000506510444398 06/03/25 33,199.00 11,721,390.93

4000061375 - UMESH KUMAR

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0001360 - DSS SALARY - 136001 0000506510447157 06/03/25 21,739.00 11,699,651.93

502031 - MANVEER SINGH

06/03/25 IMPS - PUNB0181900 - DSS SALARY - 032000 0000506510447158 06/03/25 22,752.00 11,676,899.93

0109272211 - NAEEM AHMED

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0000160 - DSS SALARY - 016001 0000506510442756 06/03/25 28,809.00 11,648,090.93

523532 - MOHD.RASHID

06/03/25 IMPS - ICIC0000160 - DSS SALARY - 016001 0000506510447159 06/03/25 24,241.00 11,623,849.93

522625 - ATIF KHAN
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Transaction
Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No. Value Date Debit Amount Credit Amount Closing Balance

12-Mar-2025
22:42:54

BHREFRP0F4E297/EPF
O

250715531587 12-Mar-2025 504,079.00 4,022,000.93

12-Mar-2025
23:01:02

BHREALT0F4F9PT/EPF
O

250715535473 12-Mar-2025 46,171.00 3,975,829.93

12-Mar-2025
23:05:07

BHREL3L0F4FJTT/EPF
O

250715537902 12-Mar-2025 113,139.00 3,862,690.93

12-Mar-2025
23:08:55

BHREZUN0F4FSDJ/EPF
O

250715537260 12-Mar-2025 400,988.00 3,461,702.93

12-Mar-2025
23:11:58

BHREAL10F4FZ9E/EPF
O

250715537287 12-Mar-2025 267,041.00 3,194,661.93

12-Mar-2025
23:21:40

BHRE1XC0F4GK7M/EPF
O

250715539934 12-Mar-2025 85,983.00 3,108,678.93

12-Mar-2025
23:26:20

BHREK680F4GTE3/EPF
O

250715540844 12-Mar-2025 55,714.00 3,052,964.93

12-Mar-2025
23:30:09

BHREMJA0F4H1OE/EPF
O

250715540291 12-Mar-2025 52,514.00 3,000,450.93

13-Mar-2025
08:20:08

BHREW0L0F4XACW/EPF
O

250725566262 13-Mar-2025 83,340.00 2,917,110.93

13-Mar-2025
14:08:29

BHDFYAI0F6C9D7/BIL
LDKESIC

250725734402 13-Mar-2025 120,160.00 2,796,950.93

15-Mar-2025
22:08:34

IMPS - IOBA0002249
- Salary -

224901000510433 -
Hariom

507422415009 15-Mar-2025 22,120.00 2,774,830.93

15-Mar-2025
22:11:00

IMPS - CBIN0280290
- Salary -

3152324486 - Aman
Singh Gill

507422413433 15-Mar-2025 60,000.00 2,714,830.93

17-Mar-2025
16:44:13

NEFT Cr-
SBIN0004266-BSES
YAMUNA POWER LTD-
DSY SERVICES INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED-
SBINN5202503176677

8347

SBINN520250317667
78347

17-Mar-2025 3,847.00 2,718,677.93

17-Mar-2025
18:10:11

NEFT Cr-
SBIN0004266-B S E
S RAJDHANI POWER
LTD-DSY SERVICES
INDIA PRIVATE

LIMITED-
SBINN5202503176705

6862

SBINN520250317670
56862

17-Mar-2025 106,200.00 2,824,877.93

18-Mar-2025
17:43:50

NEFT Cr-
SBIN0004266-B S E
S RAJDHANI POWER
LTD-DSY SERVICES
INDIA PRIVATE

LIMITED-
SBINN5202503186904

2191

SBINN520250318690
42191

18-Mar-2025 3,136,377.00 5,961,254.93

18-Mar-2025
23:09:14

RTGS Cr-
SBIN0020829-DSY

SERVICES INDIA PVT
LTD-DSYSIPL HDFC

DWK-
SBINR1202503187890

6803

SBINR120250318789
06803

18-Mar-2025 1,400,000.00 7,361,254.93

19-Mar-2025
00:16:16

IMPS - ICIC0000071
- FF Leave upto

28Feb -
007101554542 - RAM

NIHOR

507800432721 19-Mar-2025 11,361.00 7,349,893.93

19-Mar-2025
00:16:17

IMPS - ICIC0000071
- FF Bonus upto

28Feb -
007101554542 - RAM

NIHOR

507800433496 19-Mar-2025 21,787.00 7,328,106.93

19-Mar-2025
00:17:00

IMPS - IDFB0020102
- Lok Adalat 09-

Feb-25 -
10006405043 -

MOHIT

507800433512 19-Mar-2025 1,200.00 7,326,906.93

19-Mar-2025
00:17:02

IMPS - ICIC0000831
- Lok Adalat 09-

Feb-25 -
083101001496 -

UMESH KUMAR PANDEY

507800430931 19-Mar-2025 1,200.00 7,325,706.93

19-Mar-2025
00:17:03

IMPS - BKID0006015
- Lok Adalat 09-

Feb-25 -
601518210023362 -

VISHAL

507800432739 19-Mar-2025 1,200.00 7,324,506.93

19-Mar-2025
00:17:04

IMPS - SBIN0011548
- Scheme No
UN23LT4059 -
30511661548 -

Sharwan

507800435287 19-Mar-2025 102,093.00 7,222,413.93
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